Rezultati ispita iz Teorije kulture u januarskom ispitnom roku 2020.
	Broj indeksa
	Kolokvijum
	Ispit
	Konačna ocena

	310/13
	
	Nije položio/la
	

	289/15
	
	Nije položio/la
	

	202/16
	
	Nije položio/la
	

	22/16
	9
	9
	9

	94/16
	10/9
	9/10
	10


Termin upisa ocena biće naznačen na sajtu Fakulteta.  
